DECEMBER 1, 1988

CARL J. BENDORF
825 - 7th Avenue
lowa City, lowa 52240

RE: 1.0.U. Field Reports: 8/1-11/30/88
Dear Mr. Bendorf:

He are new members of 1.0.U., having joined in October of this year.
Steve Dinsmore said we should send in a "field report” to you. MUe
are enclosing our field report with this note. Since we have not
submitted a “field report” before, we hope we have included all the
pertinent information. |f not, perhaps we will get it right the
next time.

Please let us know if there is further information you need.
Sincerely,

@a/m @ZA_J

Reid and Pam Allen
1601 Pleasant Street
Uest Des Moines, IR 50265



FIELD REPORTS:
(8/1-11/30/88)

SPECIES:

Horned Grebe

Sandhill Crane

Black-bellied Plover

Lesser Golden Plover

Lesser Yellowlegs
Red-necked Phalarope
Pomarine Joeger
Turkey Uulture
Red-shouldered Hawk
Prairie Falcon
Long-eared Ouwl

Rock Uren

Uater Pipit

Reid and Pam Allen
1601 Pleasant Street
West Des Moines, lowa

DATE:

11/26/88

11/25/88

11/19/88

10/2/88

11/25/88
9/4/68
10/8/88
10/22/68
11/19/88
9/5/88
10/22/88
11/12/88

10/6/88

LOCATION:

Big Creek State Park
Polk County, lowa

Saylorville Lake
Polk County, lowa

Big Creek State Park

Hendricksen's Marsh
Story County, lowa

Big Creek State Park
Big Creek State Park
Saylorville Lake
Big Creek State Park
Saylorville Lake
Big Creek State Park
Big Creek State Park
Saylorville Lake

Saylorville Lake



