DECEMBER 1, 1988

CARL J. BENDORF 825 - 7th Avenue Iowa City, Iowa 52240

RE: 1.0.U. Field Reports: 8/1-11/30/88

Dear Mr. Bendorf:

We are new members of I.O.U., having joined in October of this year. Steve Dinsmore said we should send in a "field report" to you. We are enclosing our field report with this note. Since we have not submitted a "field report" before, we hope we have included all the pertinent information. If not, perhaps we will get it right the next time.

Please let us know if there is further information you need.

Sincerely,

Sam allen

Reid and Pam Allen 1601 Pleasant Street

West Des Moines, IA 50265

FIELD REPORTS:	Reid and Pam Allen
(8/1-11/30/88)	1601 Pleasant Street
	West Des Moines, lowe

	West Des Moines, Iowa	
SPECIES:	DATE:	LOCATION:
Horned Grebe	11/26/88	Big Creek State Park Polk County, Iowa
Sandhill Crane	11/25/88	Saylorville Lake Polk County, lowa
Black-bellied Plover	11/19/88	Big Creek State Park
Lesser Golden Plover	10/2/88	Hendricksen's Marsh Story County, Iowa
Lesser Yellowlegs	11/25/88	Big Creek State Park
Red-necked Phalarope	9/4/88	Big Creek State Park
Pomarine Jaeger	10/8/88	Saylorville Lake
Turkey Vulture	10/22/88	Big Creek State Park
Red-shouldered Hawk	11/19/88	Saylorville Lake
Prairie Falcon	9/5/88	Big Creek State Park
Long-eared Owl	10/22/88	Big Creek State Park
Rock Wren	11/12/88	Saylorville Lake
Water Pipit	10/8/88	Saylorville Lake